
AP Exam Schedule
TEST NAME DATE TIME LOC
Government Monday, May 1, 2023 7:30 AM G Lab
Chemistry Monday, May 1, 2023 11:30 AM Lib

Environmental Sci Tuesday, May 2, 2023 7:30 AM Offfice
Psychology Tuesday, May 2, 2023 11:30 AM Lib

English Literature Wednesday, May 3, 2023 7:30 AM Lib
Computer Sci A Wednesday, May 3, 2023 11:30 AM G Lab

Human Geography Thursday, May 4, 2023 7:30 AM Lib
Macro-economics Thursday, May 4, 2023 7:30 AM G Lab
Seminar Thursday, May 4, 2023 11:30 AM Lib
Statistics Thursday, May 4, 2023 11:30 AM G Lab

US History Friday, May 5, 2023 7:30 AM G Lab
Micro-economics Friday, May 5, 2023 11:30 AM G Lab

Calc AB & BC Monday, May 8, 2023 7:30 AM Lib
Computer Sci Princ Monday, May 8, 2023 11:30 AM G Lab

AP Lang Tuesday, May 9, 2023 7:30 AM B104
Japanese Tuesday, May 9, 2023 7:30 AM G Lab

Spanish Lang Wednesday, May 10, 2023 7:30 AM G Lab
Biology Wednesday, May 10, 2023 11:30 AM Lib

World History Thursday, May 11, 2023 7:30 AM Lib
French Thursday, May 11, 2023 7:30 AM G Lab
Physics Thursday, May 11, 2023 11:30 AM B104

German Lang Friday, May 12, 2023 7:30 AM G Lab
Art Studio Submission -
Research submission -


